FORM NO. 13 P.S.C MO NO. 8 (5" Revised) Sheet No. 4
Cancelling (4" Revised) Sheet No. 4

Missouri-American Water Company For Cedar Hill and Adjacent areas District Only

Name of Issuing Corporation Community Town or City

SEWER SERVICE SCHEDULE NO. 2

RULES AND REGULATIONS:

The Rules and Regulations set forth in this tariff shall govern the supply of service under these rates.

RATE SCHEDULE

AVAILABILITY:

This rate is applicable to customers connected to Company’s collecting sewer, where disposal is provided
by mechanical treatment facility.

MONTHLY RATES:

Single family residence $42.66
Mobile homes located inside a mobile home park $38.39
Multiple family residence, per unit $34.13
Commercial minimum (includes 6,000 gallons) $42.66
All usage over 6,000 gallons $5.0247

(per 1,000 gallons)

Connection charges shall be in accordance with Rule 4, or as applicable under Rule 10.

All applicable Federal, State or Local taxes shall be added to the above charges.

* Indicates new rate or text
+ Indicates change
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